

EROTIC POETRY ON THE POLE

Performance Booking Rates



EROTIC POETRY ON THE POLE

Performance Booking Rates

Erotic Poetry On The Pole is a sexy blend of Live Poetry, Sensual Erotic Pole Dancers, and Live Music all incorporated in one exciting event. Lovely entertainment and performances like you've never seen before. Classy, Sensual, and all out Sexy!!!

We appreciate your interest in booking Erotic Poetry on The Pole for your next event. The next page will aid you in budgeting for your event. If you would like to reserve date(s) or more information after reviewing the rates please contact the Intimate Art Team staff through intimateartteam@gmail.com.

INTIMATE ART TEAM, LLC



EROTIC POETRY ON THE POLE Performance Booking Rates



INCLUDES: 3 Hour Set

- Featured Poets
- Intimate Adult Games (Audience and/or Private Parties)
- Featured Erotic Dancers

- Professional Band
- Experienced DJ
- Intimate Opening Acts

SENSUAL SEDUCTIVE Package **\$4,950**

INCLUDES: 1.5 hour Set

- Featured Poets
- Featured Erotic Dancers
- Experienced DJ
- Intimate Opening Acts



INCLUDES: 30 Minute Set

- 1 Opening Act
- 1 Featured Poet
- 1 Featured Erotic Dancer
- Experienced DJ



DISCLAIMER To reserve your package now, read the disclaimer below

The information on this sheet is general. It does not constitute a contract until reservation fees are subsequently paid prior to booking the show. Erotic Poetry On The Pole of the Intimate Art Team, LLC recommends reserving your slot as soon as possible in order to guarantee services are rendered. Reservation Fees are non-refundable.

This package sheet does not include labor and travel costs, as we are a privately owned company, and those are estimated on a per-show basis.

The Intimate Art Team, LLC tries to ensure that the content of this information sheet is accurate, adequate, or complete, it does not represent or warrant its accuracy, adequacy or completeness. The Intimate Art Team, LLC is not responsible for any loss suffered as a result of or in relation to the use of this information sheet. To the extent permitted by law, Intimate Art Team, LLC excludes any liability, including any liability for negligence, for any loss, including indirect or consequential damages arising from or in relation to the use of this information sheet.

Any establishment that reserves Intimate Art Team, LLC, or Erotic Poetry On The Pole, must have insurance on their facilities.

You may photocopy this information sheet for business purposes only, provided you copy all of it, and you do not alter it in any way. Check that you have the most recent version by contacting us by email intimateartteam@gmail.com or by phone 843.696.7932.

The Intimate Art Team, LLC of the United States of America greatly appreciates your business.

READY TO BOOK, CONTACT US:

EMAIL: intimateartteam@gmail.com **PHONE:** 843.696.7932.

Intimate Art Team, LLC

Erotic Poetry On The Pole Columbia, SC 29229 www.intimateartteam.com

© Intimate Art Team, LLC